TERMS & CONDITIONS

Hyatt hotels and resorts - American Express Offer

Enjoy 15% savings on the standard rate at participating Hyatt hotels. Valid for booking and stay from **20 December 2022 - 31 March 2023**. Terms & Conditions apply.

Simply enter promotion code ,**AXNEWH**' when you make a booking via **www.hyatt.com/amex-hyatt-new-hotel** and complete the booking when you make the payment with your American Express Card.

Participating hotels:

Hyatt Centric Kanazawa Hyatt House Kanazawa Park Hyatt Kyoto Hyatt Place Kyoto Fuji Speedway Hotel Hyatt Regency Phnom Penh Hyatt Regency Koh Samui Andaz Bali Hyatt Regency West Hanoi Park Hyatt Jakarta Park Hyatt Siem Reap Hyatt Centric Kota Kinabalu Alila Kothaifaru Maldives Park Hyatt Maldives Hadahaa Park Hyatt Auckland Hyatt Centric Melbourne Hyatt Regency Brisbane Hyatt Place Melbourne Caribbean Park

Please also check the latest government advice and policies before booking, travel and departing on any trip.

Full Terms & Conditions:

Bookings are to be made prior to arrival via www.hyatt.com/amex-hyatt-new-hotel or World of Hyatt App and quote "AXNEWH" ("Promotion code"). Bookings and payments are strictly to be made with a valid American Express(r) Card issued either by American Express International, Inc. or any of its affiliates ("American Express"), or a third party bearing the name or trademark or service mark or logo of American Express, unless otherwise stated ("American Express Card"). Merchants participating in the offers are Hyatt Centric Kanazawa, Hyatt House Kanazawa, Park Hyatt Kyoto, Hyatt Place Kyoto, Fuji Speedway Hotel, Hyatt Regency Phnom Penh, Hyatt Regency Koh Samui, Andaz Bali, Hyatt Regency West Hanoi, Park Hyatt Jakarta, Park Hyatt Siem Reap, Hyatt Centric Kota Kinabalu, Alila Kothaifaru Maldives, Park Hyatt Maldives Hadahaa, Park Hyatt Auckland, Hyatt Centric Melbourne, Hyatt Regency Brisbane, Hyatt Place Melbourne Caribbean Park ("Participating Hotels"). Confirmations of bookings are subject to availability at the time of reservation. Offers cannot be exchanged for cash or used in conjunction with other promotional programmes, offers, discount cards, vouchers or VIP privileges, unless otherwise stated. Offer cannot be combined with other promotional offers or discounts. Offer requires a minimum 2 nights consecutive stay. Amendment and cancellation is subject to Hotel's guarantee and cancellation policy. Fulfillment of this offer is the sole responsibility of each Participating Merchant. Prices listed may be subject to service charge and prevailing government taxes where applicable. American Express acts solely as a payment provider and is not responsible or liable in the event that such bookings or services are not provided or fulfilled by each Participating Merchant. Cardmembers acknowledge that any disputes in relation to the above are to be directed solely to the Participating Merchant providing such bookings or services. Each Participating Merchant is solely responsible for all bookings, services, and fulfillment of bookings in accordance with these Terms and Conditions. American Express is not responsible for any bookings and/or services that are made available pursuant to these Terms and Conditions. Neither American Express nor each Participating Merchant makes a no representation or warranty in relation to such bookings and/or services. American Express and each Participating Merchant reserve the right to change these Terms and Conditions at any time without prior notice. All information is correct at the time of publication. In the event of any inconsistency between the English and non-English language versions, the English language version shall prevail.